microSOM uS01 - Technical Data
Ordering Information
Software configurable. Not all selections can be combined
* One UART shared with one CAN
Model Part Number Description
uS01-0001 +US01-0001 TI Sitara AM3354 1Ghz - 512MB DDR3 - 4 GB Flash Disk - Operating Temp. -40 to +85°C
uS01-0002 +US01-0002 TI Sitara AM3352 300Mhz - 256MB DDR3 - 2 GB Flash Disk - Operating Temp. -40 to +85°C
uS01-0003 +US01-0003 TI Sitara - AM3354  1Ghz - 512MB DDR3 - 4 GB Flash Disk - Operating Temp. 0 to +70°C
uS01-0004 +US01-0004 TI Sitara AM3352 300Mhz - 256MB DDR3 - 2 GB Flash Disk - Operating Temp. 0 to +70°C
uS01 Development Kit +EE16EK-0002 microSOM uS01 Development Kit
AM335x
ARM CORTEX-A8
RTC